DEPARTMENT OF OPHTHALMOLOGY
GOVERNMENT MEDICAL COLLEGE, SHAHDOL
ANNUAL UG TEACHING CURRICULUM AS PER CBME

MBBS BATCH-2021 (Aug-sep) (Theory)

(.. 0171 21/08/2024 Wednesday Cornea & Sclera 4( corneal edema, corneal opacity) Dr. Pranda Shukla
L O (12-1pm) OP4.3 ?
02| 22/08/2024 Thursday Lens 1 Anatomy, Lens transparency Dr. Shoaib Arshad
,“ (3-4pm) oP7.1
03| 22/08/2024 Thursday Lens 1(classification) Dr. Shoaib Arshad
h “, (4-5pm) 0P7.1
,_ 04 28/08/2024 Wednesday Seminar on eye donation Dr. Pranda Shukla
m, m (12-1pm)
ﬁ 05 | 29/08/2024 Thursday Uvea 1(Anatomy, Definition & classification of uveitis) Dr. Pranda Shukla
“ (3-4pm) AN41.1, OP6.1
06 _, 29/08/2024 Thursday Lens 2(Cataract definition, classification) Dr. Shoaib Arshad
R_ ,_ (4-5pm) 0OP7.2
| 07 | 04/09/2024 Wednesday | Uvea 2(Anterior uveitis) Dr. Pranda Shukla
M (12-1pm) 0P6.2
| 08 _, 05/09/2024 Thursday Lens 3(Congenital & developmental cataract) Dr. Shoaib Arshad
”‘ ,_ (3-4pm) OP7.2
w 09 | 05/09/2024 Thursday Lens 4(Congenital & developmental cataract) Dr. Shoaib Arshad
__ (4-5pm) 0P7.2
‘ 10 | 11/09/2024 Wednesday Uvea 3(Anterior uveitis) Dr. Pranda Shukla
(12-1pm) | OP6.2
_“, 11 | 12/09/2024 Thursday Uvea 4(Anterior uveitis- management) Dr. Pranda Shukla
(3-4pm) OP6.2
12 | 12/09/2024 Thursday Lens 5(Acquired cataract) Dr. Shoaib Arshad
(4-5pm) 0OP7.2




13 | 18/09/2024  Wednesday
 (12:1pm)
14 | 19/09/2024 Thursday
s 3%m)
15 | 19/09/2024 Thursday
1 (4-5pm)

| Uvea S(Endophthalmitis, Panophthalmitis)
L OP6.3

- Lens 6(Work up & management of nm_SSn.: ..

. OP7.4 - -
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